10' Generator Extension Cord
Product Features:
• 10 ft. generator extension cord
• Converts a Nema L14-30P 240V 30 Amp. Twist Lock plug
into Nema 5-15/20R 120V RV adapter: 20A receptacles
K-L1430-10
10 ft
12 (SJTW 4/C)
4
10” x 10” x 3” / 3.4 lbs
7 72995 01278 7
MODEL
EXTENSION CORD LENGTH
GAUGE (AWG)/CORD
NUMBER OF 120V PLUGS
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) /  WEIGHT
UPC
Specifications subject to change.